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SCRAPERS
High performance walk behind scraper, self-propelled forward 
and reverse, forward speed control with full speed reverse, simple 
and robust components for long service life and less mainte-
nance, transport wheel and removable weights for easy transpor-
tation, remove tile, carpet, VCT, and more.

Features include simple and robust design, easy blade angle 
adjustment, adjustable handle, large wheels to easily roll over job 
site debris, very quiet operations, low vibration in the handle, and 
compact storage size.

BLADES

SPECIFICATIONS
110V
Hydraulic

1.5HP
52ft/Min

Oscillating 3700 RPM
394 LBS

POWER SUPPLY
DRIVE SYSTEM

MOTOR SIZE
SPEED

CUTTING ACTION
WEIGHT

195 LBS
22x13x43 IN.

REMOVABLE WEIGHT
DIMENSIONS (LxWxH)

SPECIFICATIONS
110V
Manual
1HP
Oscillating

84 lbs
22”

POWER SUPPLY
DRIVE SYSTEM
MOTOR SIZE
CUTTING ACTION

WEIGHT
LENGTH

13”
43”

WIDTH
OPERATING HEIGHT

15”STORAGE HEIGHT

TILE BLADECARPET BLADE

AVAILABLE IN:
6”
8”
10”
12”

.094 (THIN)
.125 (THICK)

AVAILABLE IN:
6”
8”
10”
12”

.094

SCR-394

SCR-84


