SCRAPERS

SCR-394



DiamaPro Systems walk-behind floor scraper. Features include: High performance walk behind scraper, self-propelled forward and reverse, forward speed control with full speed reverse, simple and robust components for long service life and less maintenance, transport wheel and removable weights for easy transportation, remove tile, carpet, VCT, and more.

SPECIFICATIONS

POWER SUPPLY	110V
DRIVE SYSTEM	Hydraulic
MOTOR SIZE	1.5HP
SPEED	52ft/Min
CUTTING ACTION	Oscillating 3700 RPM
WEIGHT	394 LBS
REMOVABLE WEIGHT	195 LBS
DIMENSIONS (LxWxH)	22x13x43 IN.



SCR-84



DiamaPro Systems walk-behind floor scraper. Reliable, easy to use and great for any size job. From residential floor removal to light commercial use, the SCR-84 floor scraper removes most lightweight floor coverings including carpet, glues & adhesives, VCT and much more. It's compact size is great for tight spaces. Features include simple and robust design, easy blade angle adjustment, adjustable handle, large wheels to easily roll over job site debris, very quiet operations, low vibration in the handle, and compact storage size.

SPECIFICATIONS

POWER SUPPLY	110V
DRIVE SYSTEM	Manual
MOTOR SIZE	1HP
CUTTING ACTION	Oscillating
WEIGHT	84 lbs
LENGTH	22"
WIDTH	13"
OPERATING HEIGHT	43"
STORAGE HEIGHT	15"

BLADES







CARPET BLADE	TILE BLADE
AVAILABLE IN: 6" 8" 10" 12"	AVAILABLE IN: 6" 8" 10" 12"
.094 (THIN) .125 (THICK)	.094